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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München 1962 R M 1.13 98611 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962 R M 1.12 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1955 R M 1.7 58183 yes

BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald 1962 R M 1.2 68602 yes

BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig 1959 R M 1.3 58347 yes

KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn 1962 R M 1.1 93305 yes

SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg 1958 R M 1.15 105556 yes

ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg 1961 L M 1.4 68355 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

HUN NAGY Andras 1959 L M 1.6 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo 1963 M 1.5 0 yes

ZANELLATO Achille 1956 M 1.10 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1962 L M 1.11 111709 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan 1962 M 1.9 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA MYERS Brent 1957 M 1.8 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

8 Nations, 14 Participants (14 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 0 001 13041.0 GER KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn M yes

2. 0 002 8697.0 GER BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald M yes

3. 0 003 2132.0 GER BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig M yes

4. 0 004 2012.0 GER ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg M yes

5. 0 005 4678.0 ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo M yes

6. 0 006 1702.0 HUN NAGY Andras M yes

7. 0 007 1872.0 GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg M yes

8. 0 008 4550.0 USA MYERS Brent M yes

9. 0 009 0.0 SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan M yes

10. 0 010 4742.0 ITA ZANELLATO Achille M yes

11. 0 011 12557.0 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam M yes

12. 0 012 419.0 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København M yes

13. 0 013 0.0 AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München M yes

14. 0 015 1933.0 GER SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter (München) Sabre Men's V60-V70
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 14 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
11.12. 14:20

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 11.12. 14:20

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter (München) Sabre Men's V60-V70
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GER KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn 1 1 13041.0

2 GER BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald 1 2 8697.0

3 GER BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig 1 3 2132.0

4 GER ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg 1 4 2012.0

5 ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo 1 5 4678.0

6 HUN NAGY Andras 1 6 1702.0

7 GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1 7 1872.0

8 USA MYERS Brent 1 8 4550.0

9 SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan 1 9 0.0

10 ITA ZANELLATO Achille 1 10 4742.0

11 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1 11 12557.0

12 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1 12 419.0

13 AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München 1 13 0.0

14 GER SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg 1 15 1933.0
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
KOBYAKOV Andrey
NR OFC Bonn

GER  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 14:20

9 PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO   V

8 MYERS Brent USA   4

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 14:20

5 TALLARICO Vincenzo ITA   V

12
RUSZKAI Frank
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

  R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

  Piste 3 Sun 14:30

13
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen
BY Fechtclub München

AUT   5

4
ZIEBELL Olaf
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   V

  R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:20

3
BROCK Bernd
SN FC Leipzig

GER   V

14
SCHOTTE Jörg
BY FR Nürnberg

GER   2

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

  Piste 4 Sun 14:30

11
VAN DER WEIDE Rick
SC Amsterdam

NED   7

6 NAGY Andras HUN   V

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

  Piste 2 Sun 14:30

7
BÖHMER Heinrich
NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg

GER   V

10 ZANELLATO Achille ITA   6

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
BRANDT Thorsten
BY TSV Grünwald

GER  

 

Piste 1 Sun 14:45

KOBYAKOV Andrey
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

PRIJATELJ Bojan (9) SLO   3

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 14:45

TALLARICO Vincenzo ITA   1

ZIEBELL Olaf
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   V

R: SCHARF Wilhelm (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 14:45

BROCK Bernd
SN FC Leipzig

GER   V

NAGY Andras HUN   6

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 14:45

BÖHMER Heinrich
NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg

GER   2

BRANDT Thorsten
BY TSV Grünwald

GER   V

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 15:00

KOBYAKOV Andrey
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

ZIEBELL Olaf
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   5

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 15:00

BROCK Bernd
SN FC Leipzig

GER   7

BRANDT Thorsten
BY TSV Grünwald

GER   V

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

Piste 4 Sun 15:10

KOBYAKOV Andrey
NR OFC Bonn

GER   9

BRANDT Thorsten
BY TSV Grünwald

GER   V

R: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GER BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald 1962

2 GER KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn 1962

3 GER BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig 1959

3 GER ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg 1961

Table of 8

5 ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo 1963

6 HUN NAGY Andras 1959

7 GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1955

8 SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan 1962

Table of 16

9 USA MYERS Brent 1957

10 ITA ZANELLATO Achille 1956

11 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1962

12 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962

13 AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München 1962

14 GER SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg 1958
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 0 0 0

GER B B B DENZER Benjamin 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

CN B SCHARF Wilhelm 2 1 3 0 0

N BRANDT Florian 1 1 0 0

CN BRANDT Christian 2 1 1 4 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald 1962

Silver GER KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn 1962

Bronze GER BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig 1959

Bronze GER ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg 1961
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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München 1962 R M 1.99999 98611 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE DOLEZAL Bohuslav AMU Praha 1952 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962 R M 1.72 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1955 R M 1.58 58183 yes

BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald 1962 R M 1.19 68602 yes

BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig 1959 R M 1.50 58347 yes

HELFRICHT Helmut SN FC Leipzig 1948 R M 1.25 60841 Non

KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn 1962 R M 1.11 93305 yes

SCHNEIDER Wilfried SA TUS Neunkirchen 1951 R M 1.99999 66029 yes

SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg 1958 R M 1.55 105556 yes

ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg 1961 L M 1.53 68355 yes

  8 Participants (7 present)
 

HUN NAGY Andras 1959 L M 1.61 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo 1963 M 1.30 0 yes

ZANELLATO Achille 1956 M 1.29 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1962 L M 1.12 111709 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan 1962 M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA MYERS Brent 1957 M 1.33 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

9 Nations, 17 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 011 GER KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn M yes

2. 1 012 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam M yes

3. 1 019 GER BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald M yes

4. 1 025 GER HELFRICHT Helmut SN FC Leipzig M Non

5. 1 029 ITA ZANELLATO Achille M yes

6. 1 030 ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo M yes

7. 1 033 USA MYERS Brent M yes

8. 1 050 GER BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig M yes

9. 1 053 GER ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg M yes

10. 1 055 GER SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg M yes

11. 1 058 GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg M yes

12. 1 061 HUN NAGY Andras M yes

13. 1 072 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København M yes

14. 1 99999 SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan M yes

15. 1 99999 AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München M yes

16. 1 99999 GER SCHNEIDER Wilfried SA TUS Neunkirchen M yes

17. 1 99999 CZE DOLEZAL Bohuslav AMU Praha M yes
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 16 Participants

1 Vorrunde
11.12. 13:30

16 Participants
2 Poules 8 Poule size

0 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 13:30 | Piste 1

BRANDT Florian, GER BY TSV Grünwald , BRANDT Christian, GER WÜ TSG Eislingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHOTTE Jörg GER FR Nürnberg 1 4 2 0 4 1 1 2 0 14 35 0.000 -21 8.
DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE AMU Praha 2 V 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 16 34 0.143 -18 7.
ZIEBELL Olaf GER ETV Hamburg 3 V V 4 V V V V 6 34 16 0.857 18 2.
KOBYAKOV Andrey GER OFC Bonn 4 V V V V V V V 7 35 12 1.000 23 1.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 5 V V 1 2 2 0 2 2 17 32 0.286 -15 6.
ZANELLATO Achille ITA 6 V V 4 2 V 3 4 3 28 24 0.429 4 5.
TALLARICO Vincenzo ITA 7 V V 1 2 V V V 5 28 18 0.714 10 3.
PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO 8 V V 2 1 V V 2 4 25 26 0.571 -1 4.

Poule 2 13:30 | Piste 2

DENZER Benjamin, GER BN FC Hardheim-Höpfingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BÖHMER Heinrich GER TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1 V 3 V 0 V V 0 4 23 22 0.571 1 4.
MYERS Brent USA 2 4 V V 0 V V 2 4 26 26 0.571 0 5.
NAGY Andras HUN 3 V 3 V 2 V V V 5 30 23 0.714 7 3.
SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER TUS Neunkirchen 4 0 3 2 0 2 1 1 0 9 35 0.000 -26 8.
BRANDT Thorsten GER TSV Grünwald 5 V V V V V V 2 6 32 7 0.857 25 1.
ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen AUT Fechtclub München 6 1 4 2 V 0 3 2 1 17 32 0.143 -15 7.
VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED SC Amsterdam 7 2 1 2 V 0 V 2 2 17 29 0.286 -12 6.
BROCK Bernd GER FC Leipzig 8 V V 4 V V V V 6 34 14 0.857 20 2.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER KOBYAKOV Andrey OFC Bonn 7 7 35 12 1.000 23 E

2 GER BRANDT Thorsten TSV Grünwald 6 7 32 7 0.857 25 E

3 GER BROCK Bernd FC Leipzig 6 7 34 14 0.857 20 E

4 GER ZIEBELL Olaf ETV Hamburg 6 7 34 16 0.857 18 E

5 ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo 5 7 28 18 0.714 10 E

6 HUN NAGY Andras 5 7 30 23 0.714 7 E

7 GER BÖHMER Heinrich TV Jahn Wolfsburg 4 7 23 22 0.571 1 E

8 USA MYERS Brent 4 7 26 26 0.571 0 E

9 SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan 4 7 25 26 0.571 -1 E

10 ITA ZANELLATO Achille 3 7 28 24 0.429 4 E

11 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 2 7 17 29 0.286 -12 E

12 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 2 7 17 32 0.286 -15 E

13 AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen Fechtclub München 1 7 17 32 0.143 -15 E

14 CZE DOLEZAL Bohuslav AMU Praha 1 7 16 34 0.143 -18 E

15 GER SCHOTTE Jörg FR Nürnberg 0 7 14 35 0.000 -21 E

16 GER SCHNEIDER Wilfried TUS Neunkirchen 0 7 9 35 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

Vorrunde

1 GER KOBYAKOV Andrey NR OFC Bonn 1962

2 GER BRANDT Thorsten BY TSV Grünwald 1962

3 GER BROCK Bernd SN FC Leipzig 1959

4 GER ZIEBELL Olaf HH ETV Hamburg 1961

5 ITA TALLARICO Vincenzo 1963

6 HUN NAGY Andras 1959

7 GER BÖHMER Heinrich NS TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1955

8 USA MYERS Brent 1957

9 SLO PRIJATELJ Bojan 1962

10 ITA ZANELLATO Achille 1956

11 NED VAN DER WEIDE Rick SC Amsterdam 1962

12 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962

13 AUT ZIELINSKI-LICK Jürgen BY Fechtclub München 1962

14 CZE DOLEZAL Bohuslav AMU Praha 1952

15 GER SCHOTTE Jörg BY FR Nürnberg 1958

16 GER SCHNEIDER Wilfried SA TUS Neunkirchen 1951
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsRef Vid Ass

BLR ANDREYEVA Darya 0 0 0

GER B B B DENZER Benjamin 1 1 0 0

N BRANDT Florian 1 1 0 0

B BRANDT Thorsten 0 0 0

CN BRANDT Christian 1 1 0 0

5 Referees


